BENEFITS
• Global MNO and
LoRaWAN support
• Greatly expands LoRa
network coverage
• External antennas increase LoRa
connectivity to remote assets

MOUNTING
OPTIONS
ORDERING INFORMATION
MultiTech Conduit® IP67 Base Station with Wi-Fi/BT/BLE Support
Model Description Region
MTCDTIP-L4G1-267A-868.R3 LTE Cat 4 mPower Conduit IP67 Base Station 8-channel, Global
868 MHz, GNSS+Wi-Fi/BT with MTAC-003E00 and Accessory Kit
MTCDTIP-L4G1-267A-915.R3 LTE Cat 4 mPower Conduit IP67 Base Station 8-channel, Global
915 MHz, GNSS+Wi-Fi/BT with MTAC-003U00 and Accessory Kit
Accessory Kit Includes: Mounting bracket kit, 1 LoRa antenna, 2 cellular antennas, GNSS antenna, Wi-Fi/BT antenna
MTCDTIP-267A-868.R3 Ethernet-only mPower Conduit IP67 Base Station 8-channel, Global
868 MHz, GNSS+Wi-Fi/BT with MTAC-003E00 and Accessory Kit
MTCDTIP-267A-915.R3 Ethernet-only mPower Conduit IP67 Base Station 8-channel, Global
915 MHz, GNSS+Wi-Fi/BT with MTAC-003U00 and Accessory Kit
Accessory Kit Includes: Mounting bracket kit, 1 LoRa antenna, GNSS antenna, Wi-Fi/BT antenna
MultiTech Conduit® IP67 Base Station
Model Description Region
MTCDTIP-L4G1-266A-868.R3 LTE Cat 4 mPower Conduit IP67 Base Station 8-channel, Global
868 MHz, GNSS with MTAC-003E00 and Accessory Kit
MTCDTIP-L4G1-266A-915.R3 LTE Cat 4 mPower Conduit IP67 Base Station 8-channel, Global
915 MHz, GNSS with MTAC-003U00 and Accessory Kit
Accessory Kit Includes: Mounting bracket kit, 1 LoRa antenna, 2 cellular antennas, GNSS antenna
MTCDTIP-266A-868.R3 Ethernet-only mPower Conduit IP67 Base Station 8-channel, Global
868 MHz, GNSS with MTAC-003E00 and Accessory Kit
MTCDTIP-266A-915.R3 Ethernet-only mPower Conduit IP67 Base Station 8-channel, Global
915 MHz, GNSS with MTAC-003U00 and Accessory Kit
Accessory Kit Includes: Mounting bracket kit, 1 LoRa antenna, GNSS antenna
RECOMMENDED ACCESSORIES
Model Description Region